Daily Road Report Reporting Date: 6/26/2025
Cabell County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail

Bridge
Heavy Maintenance

Mowing - Non Expressway CO 43 Hughes Branch - Long Branch Road 0.00 15.91 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 23 Yates Crossing Road 0.00 1.33 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 13 Johns Creek Road 0.00 5.51 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 1 Howells Mill - Union Ridge Road 0.00 16.36 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway CoO 43 Hughes Branch - Long Branch Road 0.00 15.91 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Stabilization - Roadway Cco 69 Hickory Ridge Road 0.00 6.50 7:30 AM 4:00 PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Lincoln County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ Mamerane. [ [ | [ 119 1 ™
Install Pipe Culverts CO 6 Buffalo Creek 5.90 5.90 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Riprapping of Embankments Co 19/3 Rockhouse Branch Road 0.00 1.12 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Stabilization - Roadway CcoO 10/10 Vernatters Creek Road 0.00 4.38 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Stabilization - Roadway Cco 30/3 Easy Hollow Road 0.00 0.61 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Stabilization - Roadway Cco 22/2 Scary Creek Road 0.00 0.21 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Co 3/42 Honeysuckle Road 0.00 0.20 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 68/1 Frances Creek Road 0.00 5.05 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Mowing - Non Expressway Co 5/9 Garretts - Trussle Road 0.00 2.99 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 62 Bulger Road 0.00 7.27 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Bridge
Heavy Maintenance
Closures
Construction Projects
Utilities/Oil & Gas
Logan County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
[ mamenane | [ 111 1
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CO 3/7 Workman - Saunders Fork Road 0.00 0.75 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Patching of Bituminous Pavements CcO 3/8 Tims Fork 0.00 1.59 6:30 AM 3:00PM
Minor Drainage Structures CoO 12/1 Crooked Creek Road 0.00 1.00 6:30 AM 3:00 PM
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway CoO 700/63 Strollings Bypass Road 0.00 0.53 6:30 AM 11:00 AM
Brush Control - Hand CcoO 119/85 Big Valley Road 0.56 1.00 6:30 AM 3:00PM
Mowing - Non Expressway CO 7 Garretts Fork Road 0.00 5.50 6:30 AM 3:00 PM




Mingo County HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Bridge Washing
Seal of Bridge Concrete Substructure Units
Sealing of Concrete Bridge Decks

Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway
Minor Drainage Structures
Minor Drainage Structures
Mowing - Non Expressway
Mowing - Non Expressway

Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime
us 52 King Coal Highway 44.00 56.00 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
WV 65 Matewan Highway 0.00 23.87 7:00 AM 3:30PM
CcoO 52/13 Middle Burning Creek Road 0.00 1.08 7:00 AM 3:30PM
CO 1/6 Henderson Branch Road 0.00 1.00 7:00 AM 3:30PM
CcoO 13 Gilbert Creek Road 0.00 16.43 7:00 AM 3:30PM
CcO 65/3 Elk Creek Road 0.02 0.05 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Cco 65/3 Elk Creek Road 0.02 0.05 7:00 AM 5:00PM
CcoO 65/3 Elk Creek Road 0.02 0.05 7:00 AM 5:00 PM

Detail

Wayne County HQ/Shop Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Mowing - Non Expressway CcoO 34/6 Hampton Ridge Road 0.00 1.20 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Unclassified Excavation CoO 24 Newcomb Creek Road 0.00 3.50 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
Stabilization - Roadway CcoO 42 Trough Fork Road 0.00 3.77 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Pull Shoulders or Ditches - Paved Roadway WV 152 Veterans Memorial Highway 0.30 1.00 7:00 AM 3:30PM
Minor Drainage Structures WV 152 Veterans Memorial Highway 0.00 44.59 7:00 AM 3:30PM

Scour/Erosion and Riprapping at Bridges Veterans Memorial Highway 41.56 41.58 7:00 AM 5:00 PM _

District Two Expressway US 52 - 1.3 miles

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal

Route Type

us
us

Route Number

52
52

Route Name

West Huntington Expressway
West Huntington Expressway

BMP EMP
0.00 1.30
0.00 1.30

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Detail




District 2 Expressway US 10

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Mowing - Expressway/Interstate
Hand Mowing/Trimming

Route Type

Wv
WV

Route Number

10
10

Route Name

WV 10 Expressway
WV 10 Expressway

BMP

17.65
17.65

EMP

21.10
21.10

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

3:30 PM
3:30 PM

Detail

I-64 Section One HQ/Shop

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Litter Pickup & Disposal
Removing Ditch Line Obstacles

Flagging

Route Type

Route Number

64
64
64
64
64
64

Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime
| 64 West 0.00 5.87 7:00 AM 3:30PM
|64 East 0.00 5.87 7:00 AM 3:30 PM
| 64 West 5.87 27.51| 7:00AM 3:30 PM
|64 East 5.87 2751 7:00AM 3:30 PM
| 64 East 15.00 24.00| 7:00AM 3:30 PM
| 64 West 0.00 0.30 7:00 AM 3:30 PM

Detail

Bridge Inspection/Traffic Control

District Two Construction

Worked Limits

Activity Description

Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening
Roadway Widening
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Superstructure Repair
Road Renovation
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement
Bridge Structure Replacement

Route Type

Route Number

64
64
64
64
52
31
10
52/42
37/13
37/14
37
64

Route Name

| 64 East
164 West
| 64 East
164 West
West Huntington Expressway
McComas - Martha Road
Hal Greer - Troy Brown Way
Shoals Branch Road
Peter Cave Road
Lick Creek Road
East Lynn Highway
| 64 East

BMP

14.49
14.49
18.00
18.00
0.93
7.14
18.39
0.00
0.00
1.47
20.58
5.00

EMP

17.99
17.99
21.00
21.00
1.01
10.19
17.02
0.60
1.99
2.47
20.58
7.00

StartTime

7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM
7:00 AM

EndTime

5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM
5:30 PM

Detail




Bridge Structure Replacement I 64 | 64 West 5.00 7.00 7:00 AM 5:30 PM
Guardrail Project us 52 Route 52 0.00 54.32 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Shoulders and Ditches us 10 McClellan Highway 25.13 27.44 7:00 AM 5:00 PM
Corridor G Section One Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Mowing - Expressway/Interstate Robert C Byrd Freeway | 750 fooo| 7o0Am | szoPM |

Corridor G Section Two Worked Limits
Activity Description Route Type | Route Number Route Name BMP EMP| StartTime | EndTime Detail
Mowing - Expressway/Interstate us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 4.02 7.26 6:30 AM 3:00PM
Hand Mowing/Trimming us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 4.02 7.26 6:30 AM 3:00PM
Litter Pickup & Disposal us 119 Robert C Byrd Freeway 4.02 7.26 6:30 AM 3:00PM




